TEKS CLUB SHOOT 1 - 01 - 02 FEBRUARY 2025 - 2025-02-01

Match Results - Combined

Place
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Name

van Heerden, Ruan
van Heerden, Ruanl
Siebrits, Hilfred
Preller, Abrie
Bouwer, Pieter
Engelbrecht, Jean
Loock, Paul

Alberts, Jacques
Engelbrechtl, Hendrik
Theron, Arno
Engelbrecht, Hendrik
Marshl, Trevor
Marsh, Trevor

van Zyl, Martin
Weideman, Riaan
Breytenbach, Henning
Siebrits, Liz
Lombard, Dawid
Adamsl, Jannie
Gonsalves, Ricardo
Mclntyre, Mac
Adams, Jannie
Badenhorst, Johan
Breytenbach, Sonika

Alberts, Nadia

Mclntyrel, Mac
Rantise, Coolio
Van Wyk, AJ
Marsh , Heilene
Reszka, Marek
Pretorius, Jeane

No.

Class

Div
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PO
PO
S
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S
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P
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PO
PO
PO
P
PO
PO
P
PCC
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Category

General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49)
Senior (50 - 59)
Senior (50 - 59)
General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49 years)
Super Senior (60 - 69)
General (18 - 49)
Super Senior (60 - 69)
General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49)
Lady

Super Senior (60 - 69)
Senior (50 - 59)
General (18 - 49)
Senior (50 - 59)
Senior (50 - 59)
Super Senior (60 - 69)
Lady

Lady,

General (18 - 49 years)
Senior (50 - 59)
General (18 - 49)
General (18 - 49)
Lady

Grand Senior (+70)
Senior (50 - 59)
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Match
Pts

553.0963
551.5382
526.7710
511.5366
501.7025
488.3165
471.1887
445.6704
441.2240
440.0763
439.7521
429.0729
424.2018
371.0303
353.2071
323.0145
301.8765
301.7053
293.5729
268.4622
267.8431
254.0522
205.5223
189.2152

177.9557

167.7390
157.0432
141.2330
120.3262
98.8663
98.2023

Match %

100.0000%
99.7183%
95.2404%
92.4860%
90.7080%
88.2878%
85.1911%
80.5774%
79.7734%
79.5659%
79.5073%
77.5765%
76.6958%
67.0824%
63.8600%
58.4011%
54.5794%
54.5484%
53.0781%
48.5381%
48.4261%
45.9327%
37.1585%
34.2102%

32.1745%

30.3273%
28.3935%
25.5350%
21.7550%
17.8751%
17.7550%



